HOPS
Opulence Small Pendant & Surface Mount
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
Construction
• Rugged die-cast aluminum housing.
• Architecturally pleasing with no visible
electronics, hardware, or seams from
ground level.

change without notice.
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
IP66
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2023.02
Office: 410.404.0080
www.High5LED.com @2023 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Prefix Mounting Lumen Package Distribution Uplight
HOPS_
Opulance Small
PD - Pendant
SD - Surface/Direct1
3L - 3,000 Lumens
5L - 5,000 Lumens
6L - 6,000 Lumens
8L - 8,000 Lumens
10L - 10,000 Lumens
12L - 12,000 Lumens
14L - 14,000 Lumens
5Q - Type 5 Square
5C - Type 5 Concentrated
5R - Type 5 Rectangular
3W - Type 3 (Wide Throw)
4F - Type 4 (Forward Throw)
5D - Type 5 Diffused
AD - Asymmetric Diffused
(Blank) - None
U - Uplight Module (5% Uplight)
U1 - Uplight Module (10% Uplight)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: HOPS   PD   8L   5Q   UNV   40K8   BLK   ALBCS1
Voltage Color Temp Finish Controls Options
UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347-480V)
50K8 - 5,000K CCT - 80 CRI
40K8 - 4,000K CCT - 80 CRI
35K8 - 3,500K CCT - 80 CRI
30K8 - 3,000K CCT - 80 CRI
27K8 - 2,700K CCT - 80 CRI
BRZ - Dark Bronze
BLK - Black
GPT - Graphite
GMG - Gun Metal Gray
MSV - Metallic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
WHT - White
(Blank) - None
Wireless Controls System
ALBCS1 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (8-24’ MH)
ALBCS2 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (25-40’ MH)
Stand-Alone Controls
EXT - 0-10v Dimming leads extended to housing exterior
IMSBT1 - Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor (8-24’ MH)3
IMSBT2 - Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor (25-40’ MH)3
(Blank) - None
BB - Battery Back-up (0°C)2
CWBB - Cold Weather Battery Back-up
(-20°C)2
TNA - 2 3/8” Tenon Adapter (PD Only)1
SP1 - 10kV Surge Protection Device
Accessory Ordering Information4
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Not available with uplight
2 - Not available in HV.
3 - IMSBT is field configurable via the  app that can be downloaded from your smartphone’s native app store.
Consult Facotry for 347-480V.
4 - Accessories are shipped separately and field installed.
5 - “CLR” denotes finish. See Finish options.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES 5
Description Order Number